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Race 1 HSCC Guards Trophy Supported by Dunlop Tyres

5
7
11

16
23
26
29
31

32
35
42
55
69
77

79
80

95
97

104
161

Race 2 & 8 HSCC Trophy Trader with URS Classic Formula Ford

Mark Goodyear
Andy Newall
Cam Jackon/
Dominik Jackson
Phillip Nelson
Darren Wilson
John Davison
Nick Fennell
Robert Tusting/
Benjamin Tusting
Charlie Allison
Ashley Hudson
Mark Colman
David Forsbrey
Roger Whiteside
Andy Langridge/
Adrian Langridge
Mark Martin
Richard Dodkins/
Russell Martin
Westie Mitchell/
Sam Mitchell
Andrew Wareing
Michael Richings
Andrew Haddon

Championship
& HSCC Historic Formula 3 Championship

2

0N O~ W

11
13
14
16
24
25
26
28
34
39
43
44
47
49
55
59
71
72
73
77
88
96
111
114
128
149
880

Barry Sewell
Rick Morris
Joseph Ahrens
Benn Simms
James Fettiplace
Cam Jackson
Samual Harrison
Andrew Tart
Paul Waine
Simon Armer
Stuart Kestenbaum
Simon Etherington
Mark Linstone
Jeremy Timms
Andrew Hibberd
Steve Seaman
Alan Fincham
Gil Duffy
Henry Chart
Richard Yeomans
Peter Hamilton
Ben Hadfield
Jordan Harrison
Paul Booth
Tony Wallen
Mike Walker
Paul Britten
Simon Clews
Phil Attwood
Michael Scott
Keith Messer
Mike Saunders
Jon Milicevic
Jason Timms
Mark Harrison
Tim Bennett
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Lotus Elan 26R
Chevron B6

Lenham P70
Chevron B8GT
Lotus 23B

Lotus Elan 26R
Lotus 23B

Lenham P69 Spider

Chevron B8
Lotus 23B

Chevron B8
Chevron B8
Chevron B8
Ginetta G16

Shelby Daytona Cobra

Chevron B6
Chevron B8

McLaren M1A
Merlyn Mk4a
Lotus Elan S1

Lotus 41

Royale RP29

Van Diemen RF80
Chevron B17

Van Diemen RF80
Winkelmann WDF2
Elden Mk8
Merlyn Mk9

De Sanctis F3 69
March 703

Van Diemen RF79
Brabham BT15
Brabham BT21
Chevron B15
Brabham BT18
Brabham BT21
Van Diemen RF80
Brabham BT21B
Van Diemen RF81
Crossle 25F
Tecno

Van Diemen RF78
Lola T540E
Brabham BT21
Lotus 59A
Brabham BT21
PRS 81F

Royale RP24
Crossle 32F
Brabham BT28
Vesey Ford

PRS RHO1
Brabham BT21B
Brabham BT21
Royale RP21
Hawke DL21

Race 3 & 9 Aurora with Geoff Lees Trophy

3
5
16
17
22
29
30
32
34
45
49
55
60
72
74
132

Races 4, 7, 12 & 16 HSCC Historic Formula Ford 2000 Championship
Supported by Lackford Engineering

147

Race 5 & 11 HSCC Thundersports Sponsored by Carless Racing Fuels
Supported by Classic Racing Spirit

3

8

9

12
15
16
22
26

Martin Stretton
Keith Norris
Martyn Donn

Michael Bletsoe-Brown

Mark Dwyer
Chris Porritt
Paul Campfield
Greg Thornton
Perry Tubb
Rory Smith
Mike Lane
Steve Futter
Andrew Tart
Andrew Storer
Judy Lyons
Adam Simmonds

Andrew Park
Benn Simms
Drew Cameron
Rob Sirrell
Jeremy Main
Brian Morris
Graham Fennymore
lan Pearson
Anthony Thompson
John Moore

Glyn Davies
Stephen Glasswell
Neil Bowman
Alan Gape
Antony Raine
Fraser Collins
John Conway
Daniel Clayfield
Nick Haryett

Lee Bankhurst
Alisdair Graham
Robert Pearson
John Stapleton
Steve Collier

lan Foley

Jon Randall

Benn Tilley

John Wilkinson
Roger Price
Graham Ridgway
Greg Robertson
Paul Hubbard
Paul Allen
Adrian Reynard
Andrew Storer
Colin Wright
Alison Langridge
Phil Walker
Jennifer Ridgway
Ben Glasswell
Nathaniel Cooper
Geoff O'nion
Molly Dodd

Richard Dodkins/
Calum Lockie
Dean Forward
Simon Watts
Paul Allen

John Emberson
Tim Jacobsen
Gwyn Pollard
George Douglas

March 712
Mclaren M10B
Chevron B27
Chevron B27
March 742
Chevron B29
Chevron B24
Chevron B24
Surtees TS11
Ralt RT4
Chevron B49
Ralt RT1
Chevron B25
Chevron B34
Gurney Eagle FA74
Lola T142

Reynard SF81
Reynard SF77
Royale RP27
Reynard SF78
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF81
Royale RP30
Reynard SF79
Delta T80
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Van Diemen RF78
Royale RP27
Merlyn Mk28
Lola T580
Royale RP27
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Royale RP30
Delta T78
Royale RP30
Tui BH2
Royale RP27
Reynard SF78
Crossle 31F
Delta T80
Reynard SF79
Delta T78
Reynard SF78
Reynard SF79
Van Diemen RF78
Delta T78
Reynard 79SF
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Tiga SF78
Lola T580
Reynard SF78
Reynard SF77
Royale RP27
Reynard SF77
Royale RP27

March 717

Mclaren M8F
Chevron B26
Lola T212
Chevron B19
Shrike P16
Royale RP6/17
Martin BM9



27 John Sheldon

29 Mark Richardson
31 Gary Furst

33 Mike Fry

35 Robert Hall

37 Will Schryver
46 Trevor Welsh

51 Julian Maynard
60 John Burton

67 Robert Shaw

69 Roger Whiteside
73 Nick Sleep

81 Roger Waite

98 John Davison
112 Peter Hallford
117 Neil Merry

121 Nick Bailey

Chevron B16

Lola T290

Lola T212

Lola T86 /90
Shrike P15

Royale RP37
Lola T492

Lola T290
Chevron B26
Chevron B19
Chevron B8

Lola T70 Mk3
Royale S2000M
Chevron B6
Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet Corvette
Royale S2000M

Race 6 & 14 HSCC Historic Formula Ford Championship sponsored by
Classic Race Simulators, supported by Quob Park Estate, Radio

Caroline and Avon Tyres

7 Cam Jackson
8 Samuel Harrison
9 Kevin Williams

12 George Ditchfield
15 Matthew Wrigley
17 Brian Morris

21 Ross Drybrough
23 Shaun Hollamby
26 John Slack

27 Dick Dixon

30 David Squire

32 Nigel Adams

42 Cormac Flanagan
46 Stuart Dix

52 Zoe Newall

55 David Lawrence
56 Horatio Fitz-Simon
61 Nikki Cottrill

63 Matthew Sturmer
70 Daniel Stanzl

76 Mark Carter

77 Chris Sharples
94 Chris Porritt

97 Alan Schmidt
166 Greg Thornton

Race 10 GT & Sports Car Cup
11 Bill Wykeham

12 Julian Bronson/
Barry Cannell

15 Stephan Joebstl/
Andrew Willis

16 Bernardo Hartogs/
Patrick Blakeney-Edwards

18 Fred Wakeman

21 Karsten Le Blanc/
Christiaen Van Lanschot

31 Tim Jacobsen/
Laurence Jacobsen

32 Oliver Marcais

34 Brian Lambert/
Barbara Lambert

38 Guy Harman/
Nick Finburgh

41 Pursuit Racing

42 David Clark

43 Richard Cook/
Richard Tuthill

44 John Watson/
Dan Cox

46 Guy Grant

47 Malcolm Paul/
Rick Bourne

56 Chris Clarkson/
David Smithies
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Winkelmann WDF2
Elden Mk8
Merlyn Mk20A
Elden Mk8
Merlyn Mk11A/20
Lola T202
Merlyn Mk20 AS
Jamun T3

Lola T200

Lotus 61

Hawke DL2
Lotus 61

Alexis Mk14
Cooper Chinook
Palliser WDF2
Caldwell D9B
Merlyn Mk20A
Lotus 61M
Macon MR8
Elden Mk8
Merlyn Mk20
Palliser WDF1
Lola T202
Merlyn Mk 20A
Titan Mk3/4

Shelby Mustang GT 350
Jaguar C-type

Lotus 15

Lotus 15
Lister Jaguar Coupe

Austin Healey 3000

MGB
MGB

MGB
MGB
Porsche 911
Porsche 911
Porsche 911

Lotus Elan 26R
TVR Grantura MK 111

TVR Grantura MK Il

Austin Healey 3000

57
59
61

64
65

74
83
90
91
98
99
144

157
161

161

184

190

207

John Emberson
Tarek Mahmoud
Doug Muirhead/
Jeremy Welch
John Burton

John Clark/

Miles Griffiths
Chris Chiles Jr/
Simon Garrad
Nick Sleep/

Alex Montgomery
William Paul
Louis Bracey
Alex Montgomery/
Joel Wykeham
Anthony Hancock/
Murray Shepherd
Paul Pochciol/
James Hanson
Colin Sharp
Simon Orebhi Gann/
Calum Lockie
Andrew Haddon/
Andy Wolfe

Steve Jones/
Robert Barrie
Josh Barnett/
Henry Chart
Crispin Harris/
James Wilmoth

Morgan Plus 4 SLR
Porsche 911

Austin Healey 3000
Jaguar E-Type

Jaguar E-Type

AC Cobra 289

Shelby Mustang GT 350
Jaguar E-Type

Jaguar E-Type

Lotus Elan

Lotus Elan 26R

Jaguar E-Type
Triumph TR4

Morgan Plus 4 SLR
Lotus Elan

Lotus Elan 26R
MGB

Austin Healey 3000

Race 13 & 18 Dunlop Saloon Car Cup with HSCC/HRSR Historic

Touring Car Championship

2

3

4

12
15
16
17
22
25
28
31
37
41
45
47
53
54
55
57
60

66
67
69
71
80
85
88
89
94
96
113

128
170
171
173

185
371

Dan Williamson
Peter Hallford
Howard Spooner
David Clark
Mark Watts
David Lloyd.
Roger Ebdon
Paul Mensley
Nick Bartlett
Jason Hughes
Paul Wallis
Mike Gardiner
Edward Keen
David Ogden
Nigel Cox
Steve Soper
Neil Wood
Robert Wainwright
Jo Gomm.
Mark Wright/
Dave Coyne
Harry Phelps
Tony Absolom
Bob Bullen
Peter Smith

Bill Sollis

Sean Brown
Nick Paddy
Adrian Oliver
Steve Platts
Tim Brook

Paul Pochciol/
Andy Wolfe
Mark Martin
Marcus Jewell
Allan Ross-Jones
John Danby/
Simon Watts
Roger Godfrey
Simon Garrad

Ford Falcon

Ford Mustang

Ford Capri

Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Mustang

Jensen CV8

Austin Mini Cooper S
Ford Sierra RS500
BMW E30M3
Vauxhall Vectra

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT
Ford Lotus Cortina
Austin Mini Cooper S
Austin Mini

Ford Lotus Cortina
BMW E36

Ford Anglia 105E
Austin A40

Ford Escort Mk1 BDA

Ford Sierra RS500
Ford Anglia

Vauxhall Cavalier
Ford Lotus Cortina
Ford Lotus Cortina
Morris Cooper S

Ford Sierra RS500 Cosworth
Morris Mini Cooper S
Hillman Imp

Singer Chamois
Austin Cooper S

Ford Lotus Cortina
Ford Capri

Ford Lotus Cortina
Ford Lotus Cortina

Toyota Corolla
Austin Cooper S
Nissan R32



Race 15 HSCC Historic Road Sports

2 Peter Garland
6 Johan Denekamp
8 Mark Godfrey
9 Jonathan Rose

11 Chris Reece

16 Robert Rowe

21 Peter Chappell
25 Jim Grant

26 John Davison
28 Chris Thompson
36 Frazer Gibney
53 Adrian Gilbert

54 Philip St Clair Tisdall

61 Paul Tooms

64 Roger Whiteside
67 Mark Shears

70 Alan House

70 Mark Soley

71 Brian Arculus
75 Nigel Griffiths
80 John Shaw

88 Harry Brown

91 Richard Owen
98 Kevin Kivlochan
99 Stephen Chapman
157 Colin Sharp

159 Richard Thorne
717 Chris Merrick

Morgan Plus 8
TVR Tuscan
Ginetta G4
Lotus Elan S1
MG B

Lotus Elan S3
Austin Healey Sprite Mk1
Lotus Elan S3
Lotus Elan S1
MG B

Lotus Elan S1
Lotus Elan S3
Morgan Plus 8
Lotus Elan S1
Morgan +4
Morgan Plus 4
Morgan +4
MG Midget
Lotus Elite

AC Cobra
Morgan Plus 8
MG B GT
Triumph TR2
AC Cobra
Sunbeam Harrington
Triumph TR4
Morgan Plus 4
Lotus Elan S3

Race 17 HSCC 70's Road Sports Championship

2 Adam Bagnall
7 David Tomkinson
9 Julian Barter

11 Howard Payne
17 Gary Thomas
20 Mark Leverett
23 Will Morton

30 John Williams
33 Matt Nichols
34 Justin Wilson
42 Dave Karaskas
47 Paul Tooms

55 Steve Bellerby
68 Jon Wagstaff
70 Steve Skipworth
72 Jim Dean

74 Tim Child

76 David Erwin

78 Richard Plant
79 William Plant
98 Kevin Kivlochan
131 Mark Bennett
308 Greg Thornton
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Jaguar E-type S2 FHC
TVR Vixen S2

TVR 3000M

Lotus Europa TC

Lotus 7

Lotus Elan S4

Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
Porsche 911SC

TVR 3000M

Lotus Seven S4

TVR 3000M

Lotus Europa TC

TVR 3000M

Alfa Romeo GTV
Lotus Europa

Lotus Europa

Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
Morgan Plus 8

Morgan Plus 8
Morgan Plus 8

MG B

Ferrari 308 GTS



